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SAE Butt Weld Cover

Internal locking bead for secure protection Red translucent PE material

SAE Butt Weld Cover has an inside height of 12.6mm and inside diameter of
63.5mm to protect J518-62 SAE rated butt welds.
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BSP Threaded Caps & Plugs
Unique design protects critical threads, preventing interior
damage and contamination.

These plugs and caps fit BSP feamle/male fittings.

Features
Resists weather, moisture and chemicals.

Cushions against abrasive contacts.

Applications
Hydraulic & pneumatic fittings, valves, pipes.

Material: Red polyethylene.
See material chart for specifications.

BSP Plugs

13-1/8BSP/P
13-1/4BSP/P
13-3/8BSP/P
13-1/2BSP/P
13-5/8BSP/P
13-3/4BSP/P

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

BSP Threaded Plug
BSP Threaded Plug
BSP Threaded Plug
BSP Threaded Plug
BSP Threaded Plug
BSP Threaded Plug

13-1/8BSP/C
13-1/4BSP/C
13-3/8BSP/C
13-1/2BSP/C
13-5/8BSP/C
13-3/4BSP/C

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

BSP Threaded Cap
BSP Threaded Cap
BSP Threaded Cap
BSP Threaded Cap
BSP Threaded Cap
BSP Threaded Cap

13-7/8BSP/P
13-1BSP/P
13-1-1/4BSP/P
13-1-1/2BSP/P
13-2BSP/P
13-2-1/4BSP/P
13-2-1/2BSP/P
13-3BSP/P

7/8” BSP Threaded Plug
1” BSP Threaded Plug

1 1/4” BSP Threaded Plug
1 1/2” BSP Threaded Plug
2” BSP Threaded Plug

2 1/4” BSP Threaded Plug
2 1/2” BSP Threaded Plug
3” BSP threaded Plug

Please contact us for prices, samples and availability

13-7/8BSP/C
13-1BSP/C
13-1-1/4BSP/C
13-1-1/2BSP/C
13-2BSP/C
13-2-1/4BSP/C
13-2-1/2BSP/C

7/8” BSP Threaded Cap
1” BSP Threaded Cap

1 1/4” BSP Threaded Cap
1 1/2” BSP Threaded Cap
2” BSP Threaded Cap

2 1/4” BSP Threaded Cap
2 1/2” BSP Threaded Cap
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