SAE Butt Weld Cover

Internal locking bead for secure protection

Red translucent PE material

SAE Butt Weld Cover has an inside height of 12.6mm and inside diameter of 63.5mm to protect J518-62 SAE rated butt welds.

Part	d		h
Number	Inches	mm	mm
14-FV12538	2.5	63.5	12.6



BSP Threaded Caps & Plugs

BSP Threaded Caps & Plugs

Unique design protects critical threads, preventing interior damage and contamination.

These plugs and caps fit BSP feamle/male fittings.

Features

Resists weather, moisture and chemicals. Cushions against abrasive contacts.

Applications

Hydraulic & pneumatic fittings, valves, pipes.

Material: Red polyethylene.

See material chart for specifications.

BSP Plugs



BSP Caps

Part Number	Description	Part Number	Description
13-1/8BSP/P	1/8" BSP Threaded Plug	13-1/8BSP/C	1/8" BSP Threaded Cap
13-1/4BSP/P	1/4" BSP Threaded Plug	13-1/4BSP/C	1/4" BSP Threaded Cap
13-3/8BSP/P	3/8" BSP Threaded Plug	13-3/8BSP/C	3/8" BSP Threaded Cap
13-1/2BSP/P	1/2" BSP Threaded Plug	13-1/2BSP/C	1/2" BSP Threaded Cap
13-5/8BSP/P	5/8" BSP Threaded Plug	13-5/8BSP/C	5/8" BSP Threaded Cap
13-3/4BSP/P	3/4" BSP Threaded Plug	13-3/4BSP/C	3/4" BSP Threaded Cap
13-7/8BSP/P	7/8" BSP Threaded Plug	13-7/8BSP/C	7/8" BSP Threaded Cap
13-1BSP/P	1" BSP Threaded Plug	13-1BSP/C	1" BSP Threaded Cap
13-1-1/4BSP/P	1 1/4" BSP Threaded Plug	13-1-1/4BSP/C	1 1/4" BSP Threaded Cap
13-1-1/2BSP/P	1 1/2" BSP Threaded Plug	13-1-1/2BSP/C	1 1/2" BSP Threaded Cap
13-2BSP/P	2" BSP Threaded Plug	13-2BSP/C	2" BSP Threaded Cap
13-2-1/4BSP/P	2 1/4" BSP Threaded Plug	13-2-1/4BSP/C	2 1/4" BSP Threaded Cap
13-2-1/2BSP/P 13-3BSP/P	2 1/2" BSP Threaded Plug 3" BSP threaded Plug	13-2-1/2BSP/C	2 1/2" BSP Threaded Cap

Please contact us for prices, samples and availability